
AmbassadoYears Year Company NMailng Add   Mailing Ad   Mailing Cit Mailing StaMailing Pos  Phone
Adam Shul 19 2002 Coldwell Ba      400 Midlan  Suite 101 Janesville WI 53546 (608) 752-6
Adam Shul 19 2002 Old Fashion    1520 Crest   Suite 1 Janesville WI 53545-112 (608) 756-3
Adam Shul 30 1991 Olde Town     20 S. Main Suite 8 Janesville WI 53545 (608) 752-1

Beth Hanth 21 2000 Upper Iowa 6004 South Cty Rd. G Janesville WI 53547-500 (608) 754-7
Beth Hanth 31 1990 Pizza Hut -   2211 Milton Avenue Janesville WI 53545 (608) 754-8

Candace Sc 2 2019 American I     520 N. Parker Drive Janesville WI 53545 (608) 754-1

Dan Neal 1 2020 Martindale   1828 N. Washington S Janesville WI 53548 (608) 295-8

Dennis Con 3 2018 Bessie's Din1716 West Airport RoaJanesville WI 53546 (608) 201-1
Dennis Con 31 1990 School Dist   527 S. Franklin Street Janesville WI 53548 (608) 743-5

Gloria Husc 1 2020 Event Head  3735 Stone Ridge DrivJanesville WI 53548 (608) 931-3
Gloria Husc 8 2013 Dairy Quee2222 W. Court Street Janesville WI 53548 (608) 754-3
Gloria Husc 16 2005 American F    1122 Cranston Road Beloit WI 53511 (608) 362-8

Harv Linse 12 2009 Active Glas  928 Todd DSuite 4 Janesville WI 53546 (608) 757-1

Jennifer M 11 2010 Leadership     P.O. Box 1383 Janesville WI 53547-138 (608) 352-3

Jenny Reve 4 2017 Kwik Trip 3359 Milton Avenue Janesville WI 53548 (608) 758-8
Jenny Reve 22 1999 Boyd Consu   1 Parker Pl Suite 625 Janesville WI 53545 (608) 743-0

Julie Raese 8 2013 ModBloom6 S. Main Street Janesville WI 53545 (608) 290-5

Leah Kluge 2 2019 Parallel Em  203 Center Suite 150 Janesville WI 53548 (608) 314-9

Lindsey Ho 22 1999 Wells Fargo 400 Midlan  Suite 103 Janesville WI 53546 (608) 754-0

Lisa Hurda 9 2012 Palmer Den1111 Suffolk Drive Janesville WI 53546 (608) 752-6

Liz Menz 15 2006 Pontiac Co  2809 N. Pontiac Drive Janesville WI 53545 (608) 531-0

Lori Johnso 4 2017 Dreier Fam   2630 Liberty Lane Janesville WI 53545 (608) 752-2

Nancy McD 2 2019 Foundation        108 S. Jackson Street Janesville WI 53548 (608) 754-4
Nancy McD 7 2014 Combs & A  109 W. Milwaukee Janesville WI 53548 (608) 752-0

Patricia He 5 2016 Town n' Co  4539 Wood  Suite B Janesville WI 53546 (608) 563-5

Patricia Lea 12 2009 Slumberlan  3023 Milto  Suite 141 Janesville WI 53545 (608) 531-1

Sandi Mols 16 2005 Gordie Bou       P.O. Box 180 Janesville WI 53547-018 (608) 754-5



Sara Reque 9 2012 FOX DEN ST  3911 N. Hackbarth Rd Janesville WI 53548 (608) 563-5

Shelly Schr 18 2003 Midwest P        2418 Cross  Suite 1200 Madison WI 53718 (608) 243-7

Sherrie Sar 1 2020 Box of Ballo     821 Columbia Drive Janesville WI 53546 (608) 295-9
Sherrie Sar 31 1990 Mercyhealt    PO Box 5003 Janesville WI 53547-500 (608) 756-6

Terri Barne 16 2005 Visit Beloit 656 Pleasant St. Beloit WI 53511 (608) 365-4

Terri Molde 1 2020 Venustas Im1518 Plainfield Avenu  Janesville WI 53545 (608) 618-6



Billing Cont   Billing Cont   Billing Cont  Billing Cont  Billing Contact Email
William Mears CCIM  Owner & M  (608) 752-6bill@mcguiremears.com
Dennis Mulcahy Owner (608) 756-3dennis@ofbakery.com
Jackie Wood Building Ow   (608) 752-1oldetownemall@yahoo.com

Pamela Timmons Center Dire  (608) 754-7timmonsp12@uiu.edu
Holly Thurner Manager (608) 754-8hthurner@phsw.net

Jon Jezo Sales & Ser  (608) 481-3jjezo@aissllc.com

Savannah Don't have  or Title (608) 289-2mpconstruction@contractor.net

Jamie Keraka (608) 201-1jamiek@bessiesdiner.com
Steven Pophal (608) 743-5spophal@janesville.k12.wi.us

Donald Klukas Owner (608) 931-3donald.klukas@eventhead.com
No name Ditto (608) 754-3Suggest you send a note! 
Shannon Ahrens Owner (608) 362-8sahren1@amfam.com

Mark Rufer Owner (608) 757-1activeglassllc@yahoo.com

Linda Ross Executive D   (608) 352-3linda@ldarock.com

David Ring Community  (608) 793-5dring@kwiktrip.com
Bill Boyd Owner (608) 743-0wjboyd@boydcg.com

Heidi Rossiter Florist and (608) 290-5heidi@modbloom.net

Lisa DerengowsAccounting Specialist accounting@teamparallel.com

Kari Gregoire Senior Reg   (608) 758-5kari.gregoire@wfadvisors.com

Mathew Palmer President/ (608) 752-6smile@janesvilledental.com

Rod Oksuita Best Event  (608) 531-0roksuita@besteventscatering.com

Dr. Brando Dreier (608) 752-2brandon@dreierfd.com

Ann Roe President (608) 754-4roearoea@gmail.com
Ron Combs President (608) 752-0rjcombs@combssurvey.com

Jennifer Luedtke (608) 399-1jennifer@townncountrytitle.com

Scott Libson Owner/Pre(608) 531-1scott.libson@slumberland.com

Don Chesebro General M (608) 754-5don.chesebro@boucher.com



Justin Fox Owner (608) 563-5justin@foxllc.com

Laura Taube (608) 243-7ltaube@mpiprotective.com

Jessica WegmullerChapter Co  (608) 295-9boxofballoons.janesvillewi@gmail.com
Barb Bortner (608) 743-2bbortner@mhemail.org

Celestino Ruffini CEO (608) 313-1celestino@visitbeloit.com

Teresa Lincicum Owner-Pre (608) 618-6vimmortalis8@gmail.com
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